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2A PROVA 1A FASE G.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA 1A - 2A CAT.

GR-1a CAT.-ALLIEVE

CORPO LIBERO 2012

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 ARPINO ALICE (19014) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 16-07-2012 9,350 2 3,55 3,8 0

2 MESSORI BENEDETTA (22828) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 08-02-2012 9,150 1,9 3,5 3,75 0

3 FAROLFI ARIANNA (13341) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 16-11-2012 9,125 1,925 3,5 3,7 0

4 CECCARINI VIOLA (24704) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-08-2012 8,825 2 3,25 3,575 0

5 SABBIONI EMILIA (13398) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 27-01-2012 8,625 2 3,35 3,275 0

6 FERRARI SERENA (22819) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 06-02-2012 8,575 2 3,05 3,525 0

CORPO LIBERO 2013

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 RODRIGUEZ GIADA (17841) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 24-09-2013 9,750 2 3,55 4,2 0

2 BOSELLI DILETTA (19051) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 29-01-2013 9,675 2 3,675 4 0

2 RESPIGHI GRETA (19343) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 14-06-2013 9,675 2 3,5 4,175 0

4 CASADO ESQUIVEL YLENIA MAILEN (19083) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 12-06-2013 9,625 2 3,675 3,95 0

5 FOLLARI AGATA (23715) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-04-2013 9,550 1,9 3,675 3,975 0

5 GRISENDI GIULIA (22823) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 31-05-2013 9,550 2 3,725 3,825 0

7 GALLUCCIO JASMIN (27161) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 03-08-2013 9,175 2 3,35 3,825 0

8 CUSIMANO REBECCA GIOVANNA (22817) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 22-05-2013 8,875 2 3,425 3,45 0

9 KARAJ ALESJA (12472) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 03-05-2013 8,700 1,825 3,425 3,45 0

CORPO LIBERO 2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 NASSINI EMMA (13375) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 22-10-2014 9,900 2 3,9 4 0

2 SIBONI SOFIA (18974) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 04-04-2014 9,425 2 3,325 4,1 0

3 MICHELI ADELE (17815) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 15-12-2014 9,250 2 3,375 3,875 0

4 SOUFI MALAK (17857) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 30-04-2014 9,150 2 3,375 3,775 0

5 INCERTI ADELAIDE (1760) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 09-02-2014 8,475 1,825 3,125 3,525 0

6 POLIMENO DESIREE (1824) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 31-12-2014 7,450 1,8 2,9 2,75 0

7 BODLLI EMILY (22813) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 22-06-2014 1,050 1,05 0 0 0

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 MELNIC MICHELA (19268) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 01-11-2012 9,200 1,95 3,55 3,7 0

2 GHIZZONI MARTA MARIA (23611) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 27-06-2013 8,950 2 3,1 3,85 0

3 NEROZZI MAYA (24754) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 08-03-2014 8,775 2 3,25 3,525 0

4 BORGHI EMMA (20214) POL. SCANDIANESE 13-07-2013 8,600 2 3,35 3,25 0

5 PIPOLO LARA (24770) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 18-11-2013 8,550 1,95 3,225 3,375 0

6 BELLARDI ELEONORA (2154) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 29-08-2012 8,450 1,825 2,85 3,775 0

7 FAROLFI ARIANNA (13341) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 16-11-2012 8,200 1,925 3,075 3,2 0

8 INGRASSIA CLARISSA (22850) POL. SCANDIANESE 14-05-2014 8,150 2 3,25 2,9 0

9 SCORTESCU MELISSA (13403) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 05-02-2012 8,125 2 2,975 3,15 0

10 KARAJ ALESJA (12472) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 03-05-2013 7,600 1,65 2,925 3,025 0
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CERCHIO 2012

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GRISENTI ARIANNA (17794) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 25-10-2012 9,675 2 3,5 4,175 0

2 UKMAR NICOLE (19695) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 14-09-2012 9,450 2 3,525 3,925 0

3 BARRETTA CARLOTTA (15039) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 14-04-2012 9,250 2 3,325 3,925 0

4 BOCCHI VIOLA (17735) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 25-10-2012 9,225 2 3,45 3,775 0

5 RUSSU VIOLA (24779) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-04-2012 9,150 2 3,8 3,35 0

6 MANFRONI NOEMI (22753) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 21-11-2012 8,675 2 2,875 3,8 0

7 BELLARDI ELEONORA (2154) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 29-08-2012 8,575 1,85 3,125 3,6 0

8 MANTO BEATRICE (12329) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 25-02-2012 8,525 1,85 2,975 3,7 0

9 VENTURA MARIANNA (24795) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 03-05-2012 8,500 1,9 2,975 3,625 0

9 ARPINO ALICE (19014) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 16-07-2012 8,500 1,95 2,725 3,825 0

11 MORINI CARLOTTA (24751) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 29-10-2012 8,475 1,95 3,025 3,5 0

12 BETTI GRACE (23556) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 09-10-2012 8,400 1,95 2,975 3,475 0

13 FERRARI SERENA (22819) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 06-02-2012 8,375 1,9 3,225 3,25 0

14 ASCANIO CECILIA (22692) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 13-11-2012 8,050 1,9 3 3,15 0

15 GJOKA GIULIA (22822) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 13-02-2012 7,850 1,525 2,75 3,575 0

16 MESSORI BENEDETTA (22828) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 08-02-2012 6,825 1,575 3,025 2,525 0,3

17 PAOLINI LETIZIA (24764) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 24-03-2012 6,725 1,6 2,675 2,75 0,3

CERCHIO 2013

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 DI FIORE GIORGIA (23699) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 14-09-2013 9,425 2 3,45 3,975 0

2 RODRIGUEZ GIADA (17841) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 24-09-2013 9,100 2 3,275 3,825 0

3 BRONZETTI CAMILLA (22701) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 13-01-2013 9,050 2 3,1 3,95 0

4 DI STASIO ALICE (18918) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 17-04-2013 9,000 1,95 3,4 3,65 0

4 COCCO TEODORA (22715) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 01-05-2013 9,000 2 3,45 3,55 0

6 RESPIGHI GRETA (19343) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 14-06-2013 8,925 2 3,325 3,6 0

7 LO RE FRANCESCA (15074) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 01-07-2013 8,900 1,9 3,175 3,825 0

8 SPADA ANNAMARIA (24788) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 22-11-2013 8,875 2 3,3 3,575 0

9 GRISENDI GIULIA (22823) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 31-05-2013 8,850 1,925 3,425 3,5 0

10 CASADO ESQUIVEL YLENIA MAILEN (19083) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 12-06-2013 8,825 1,9 3,275 3,65 0

11 FOLLARI AGATA (23715) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-04-2013 8,775 1,85 3,475 3,45 0

12 BORGHI EMMA (20214) POL. SCANDIANESE 13-07-2013 8,750 2 3,2 3,55 0

13 MOLINARI GRETA (22761) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 20-07-2013 8,725 2 3,2 3,525 0

14 BIANCHINI MARTINA (24689) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-03-2013 8,525 2 3,075 3,45 0

15 FORTINI LETIZIA (24727) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-06-2013 8,500 1,9 3 3,6 0

16 CUSIMANO REBECCA GIOVANNA (22817) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 22-05-2013 8,475 1,85 3,625 3 0

CERCHIO 2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 COSTA MATILDE (24712) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 01-02-2014 9,325 2 3,625 3,7 0

2 SIBONI SOFIA (18974) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 04-04-2014 9,125 2 3,225 3,9 0

3 FABBRI ILARIA (24720) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12-08-2014 8,500 2 3,1 3,4 0

4 INCERTI ADELAIDE (1760) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 09-02-2014 8,375 1,75 3,15 3,475 0

5 NEROZZI MAYA (24754) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 08-03-2014 8,275 2 3,3 2,975 0

6 POLIMENO DESIREE (1824) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 31-12-2014 7,220 1,87 2,55 2,8 0
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PALLA 2012

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GRISENTI ARIANNA (17794) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 25-10-2012 9,825 2 3,7 4,125 0

2 SCORTESCU MELISSA (13403) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 05-02-2012 9,375 2 3,475 3,9 0

2 DEL SOLE SVEVA (17761) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 22-06-2012 9,375 2 3,225 4,15 0

4 ASCANIO CECILIA (22692) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 13-11-2012 9,050 2 3,325 3,725 0

5 LOPAPA MAYA (24741) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-03-2012 8,975 1,95 3,225 3,8 0

6 PANTANO DIANDRA (24763) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 18-11-2012 8,775 2 3,225 3,55 0

7 BETTI GRACE (23556) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 09-10-2012 8,725 1,675 3,225 3,825 0

8 SABBIONI EMILIA (13398) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 27-01-2012 8,625 2 3,325 3,3 0

9 CECCARINI VIOLA (24704) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-08-2012 8,525 1,95 2,675 3,9 0

10 CULLHAJ FLAVIA (23688) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 17-04-2012 8,150 1,95 3,1 3,1 0

11 GJOKA GIULIA (22822) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 13-02-2012 6,950 1,325 2,625 3 0

PALLA 2013

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BRONZETTI CAMILLA (22701) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 13-01-2013 9,175 2 3,625 3,55 0

2 LANZONI NICOL (13356) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 11-03-2013 9,150 2 3,425 3,725 0

3 MOLINARI GRETA (22761) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 20-07-2013 9,050 2 3,225 3,825 0

3 DI FIORE GIORGIA (23699) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 14-09-2013 9,050 1,875 3,35 3,825 0

5 LO RE FRANCESCA (15074) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 01-07-2013 8,925 2 3,35 3,575 0

6 DI STASIO ALICE (18918) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 17-04-2013 8,800 2 2,975 3,825 0

7 ARRIGO ELISA (22691) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 04-02-2013 8,650 1,95 3,05 3,65 0

7 GUIDI SOPHIE (24736) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 26-12-2013 8,650 2 2,975 3,675 0

9 COCCO TEODORA (22715) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 01-05-2013 8,525 1,825 3,15 3,55 0

PALLA 2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SOUFI MALAK (17857) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 30-04-2014 9,075 2 3,6 3,475 0

2 INGRASSIA CLARISSA (22850) POL. SCANDIANESE 14-05-2014 9,050 2 3,525 3,525 0

3 FOLLI VIVIAN (13343) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 18-11-2014 8,950 2 3,3 3,65 0

4 MICHELI ADELE (17815) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 15-12-2014 8,200 1,8 2,9 3,5 0

CLAVETTE 2012

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 MELNIC MICHELA (19268) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 01-11-2012 9,450 2 3,625 3,825 0

2 GINESTRI ASIA (13347) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 16-09-2012 9,075 2 3,375 3,7 0

3 BOCCHI VIOLA (17735) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 25-10-2012 9,025 2 3,55 3,475 0

4 LOPAPA MAYA (24741) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-03-2012 8,925 2 3,15 3,775 0

5 DEL SOLE SVEVA (17761) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 22-06-2012 8,700 1,8 3,3 3,6 0

6 PANTANO DIANDRA (24763) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 18-11-2012 8,675 2 2,875 3,8 0

7 MANFRONI NOEMI (22753) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 21-11-2012 8,575 1,725 3,35 3,5 0

8 MORINI CARLOTTA (24751) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 29-10-2012 8,100 1,95 3,05 3,1 0

9 MANTO BEATRICE (12329) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 25-02-2012 7,500 1,55 2,85 3,1 0

10 PAOLINI LETIZIA (24764) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 24-03-2012 7,150 1,6 2,75 2,8 0



29/03/2025 12.05 - EMILIA ROMAGNA RITMICA - 2A PROVA 1A FASE G.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA 1A - 2A CAT. - Pag. 4 of 4

CLAVETTE 2013/2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GHIZZONI MARTA MARIA (23611) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 27-06-2013 9,175 2 3,4 3,775 0

2 NASSINI EMMA (13375) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 22-10-2014 8,950 2 3,55 3,4 0

3 ARBIZZANI DE SOUZA FERREIRA AMBRA (24681) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 27-02-2013 8,775 2 3,075 3,7 0

4 GALLUCCIO JASMIN (27161) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 03-08-2013 8,650 1,95 3,35 3,35 0

5 ARRIGO ELISA (22691) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 04-02-2013 8,625 1,95 3,15 3,525 0

6 BIANCHINI MARTINA (24689) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-03-2013 7,900 1,825 2,9 3,175 0

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 LANZONI NICOL (13356) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 11-03-2013 8,875 2 3,35 3,525 0

2 GUIDI SOPHIE (24736) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 26-12-2013 8,800 2 3,35 3,45 0

3 FOLLI VIVIAN (13343) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 18-11-2014 8,750 2 3,25 3,5 0

4 UKMAR NICOLE (19695) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 14-09-2012 8,675 2 3,15 3,525 0

5 BARRETTA CARLOTTA (15039) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 14-04-2012 8,475 2 3,325 3,15 0

5 BOSELLI DILETTA (19051) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 29-01-2013 8,475 1,75 3,175 3,55 0

7 PIPOLO LARA (24770) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 18-11-2013 8,350 1,9 3,225 3,225 0
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2A PROVA 1A FASE G.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA 1A - 2A CAT.

GR-1a CAT.-ESORDIENTI

CORPO LIBERO 2015

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CORDELLA EMMA (17753) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-10-2015 9,600 1,5 3,775 4,325 0

2 TRIPOLINI JULIA (21584) POL. BIBBIANESE 09-09-2015 9,400 1,5 3,85 4,05 0

3 CASADO ESQUIVEL GAIA SOFIA (19084) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 13-08-2015 9,300 1,5 3,825 3,975 0

4 MANGIAVACCA LETIZIA (17809) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-06-2015 9,175 1,5 3,55 4,125 0

5 D'ABATE ILARIA (19130) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 04-06-2015 9,075 1,5 3,725 3,85 0

6 TACCONI RACHELE (23857) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 12-01-2015 9,050 1,5 3,775 3,775 0

7 FERRARI EMMA (21510) POL. BIBBIANESE 12-06-2015 9,025 1,5 3,7 3,825 0

8 PASSERA EMMA (17823) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 19-05-2015 8,875 1,5 3,575 3,8 0

9 SCAFIDI CARLA (12487) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 01-12-2015 8,550 1,5 3,45 3,6 0

10 SPINELLI ANITA (18977) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 15-01-2015 8,525 1,5 3,6 3,425 0

11 FRANCHINI ADELE (23722) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 21-09-2015 8,450 1,5 3,45 3,5 0

12 FABBRI DIANA (18924) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 25-06-2015 8,325 1,5 3,525 3,3 0

13 DEL RE GIULIA (19153) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 03-02-2015 8,225 1,5 3,35 3,375 0

14 GHIRETTI BIANCA (19208) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 14-05-2015 8,150 1,5 3,3 3,35 0

15 MONTUSCHI MARGHERITA (13370) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 06-03-2015 8,025 1,5 2,925 3,6 0

16 MIHALJEVIC SARAH (1792) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 17-07-2015 7,925 1,275 3,2 3,45 0

17 BERTOLUZZI MARTINA (1648) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 24-09-2015 7,700 1,275 3,05 3,375 0

CORPO LIBERO 2016/2017

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 DI FIORE LINDA (23700) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 06-04-2016 9,275 1,5 3,925 3,85 0

2 DI BIASE ANASTASIA (19162) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 25-04-2016 9,150 1,5 3,7 3,95 0

3 MARMIROLI ANITA (21541) POL. BIBBIANESE 03-07-2016 9,000 1,5 3,525 3,975 0

4 MAINARDI GIULIA (12475) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 21-02-2017 8,975 1,5 3,875 3,6 0

5 BERTOZZI MAYA (12462) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 20-09-2016 8,900 1,5 3,6 3,8 0

6 STOCCHETTI MARTINA (17862) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 12-01-2016 8,875 1,5 3,275 4,1 0

6 MUSAJ SOPHIA (1798) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 14-05-2016 8,875 1,5 3,7 3,675 0

6 DE PACE ARIANNA (19142) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 11-06-2016 8,875 1,5 3,475 3,9 0

9 ASTA SOFIA (23628) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 11-01-2016 8,800 1,4 3,55 3,85 0

9 BRUNI EMMA (17738) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 04-06-2016 8,800 1,5 3,375 3,925 0

11 MEHILLI NIKOL (12478) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 26-02-2016 8,600 1,5 3,5 3,6 0

12 CORRADINI MELISSA (1694) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 09-09-2016 8,550 1,5 3,475 3,575 0

13 SAVINI BIANCA (23587) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 30-10-2016 8,450 1,5 3,05 3,9 0

14 THEI AMELIA (19679) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 03-11-2016 8,425 1,5 3,275 3,65 0

15 GAFA' MARGHERITA (19195) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 10-02-2016 8,300 1,5 3,325 3,475 0

16 LA VIGNA VIOLA (24738) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 09-10-2016 8,225 1,5 3,225 3,5 0

17 MELIOLI MIA (1786) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 30-10-2016 8,075 1,5 3,325 3,25 0

18 FALBO GINEVRA (33723) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 04-11-2016 8,025 1,5 3,175 3,35 0

19 BORGHI GIULIA (1659) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 22-04-2016 7,950 1,2 3,25 3,5 0

20 REVIATI TALITHA (19346) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 06-12-2016 7,825 1,5 2,85 3,475 0

21 PANEBIANCO MARTINA (1815) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 04-03-2016 6,750 1,225 2,575 2,95 0

FG PUTAMORSI NICOLE (19335) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 08-04-2017



29/03/2025 16.36 - EMILIA ROMAGNA RITMICA - 2A PROVA 1A FASE G.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA 1A - 2A CAT. - Pag. 2 of 3

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CORDELLA EMMA (17753) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-10-2015 8,975 1,5 3,55 3,925 0

2 MANGIAVACCA LETIZIA (17809) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-06-2015 8,850 1,5 3,375 3,975 0

3 CIPOLLA NOEMI (24707) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 29-09-2015 8,525 1,5 3,725 3,3 0

4 DEL RE GIULIA (19153) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 03-02-2015 8,350 1,4 2,85 4,1 0

5 MUSAJ SOPHIA (1798) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 14-05-2016 8,325 1,5 3,35 3,475 0

6 MAGNI LETIZIA (13359) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 18-08-2015 8,275 1,5 2,95 3,825 0

7 SCAFIDI CARLA (12487) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 01-12-2015 8,225 1,5 3,2 3,525 0

8 SPINELLI ANITA (18977) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 15-01-2015 8,125 1,5 3,225 3,4 0

9 FABBRI DIANA (18924) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 25-06-2015 8,050 1,5 3,275 3,275 0

10 POLEDRINI ANNA (23822) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 20-02-2015 7,675 1,5 3,375 2,8 0

11 FALBO GINEVRA (33723) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 04-11-2016 7,625 1,5 3,05 3,075 0

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PASSERA EMMA (17823) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 19-05-2015 8,825 1,55 3,35 3,925 0

2 GENGOTTI BEATRICE (22735) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 28-09-2015 8,600 1,5 3,375 3,725 0

3 D'ABATE ILARIA (19130) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 04-06-2015 8,550 1,5 3,4 3,65 0

4 FRANCHI VITTORIA (23721) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 14-07-2016 8,475 1,5 3,475 3,5 0

5 CASADO ESQUIVEL GAIA SOFIA (19084) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 13-08-2015 8,400 1,5 3,275 3,625 0

6 POLEDRINI ANNA (23822) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 20-02-2015 8,350 1,5 3,35 3,5 0

7 GHIRETTI BIANCA (19208) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 14-05-2015 7,625 1,25 3,025 3,35 0

8 LA VIGNA VIOLA (24738) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 09-10-2016 7,425 1,5 3 2,925 0

9 BORGHI GIULIA (1659) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 22-04-2016 7,225 1,325 2,55 3,35 0

10 PANEBIANCO MARTINA (1815) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 04-03-2016 6,750 1,2 2,55 3 0

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 ASTA SOFIA (23628) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 11-01-2016 9,025 1,5 3,7 3,825 0

2 TRIPOLINI JULIA (21584) POL. BIBBIANESE 09-09-2015 8,875 1,5 3,475 3,9 0

3 STOCCHETTI MARTINA (17862) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 12-01-2016 8,650 1,5 3,375 3,775 0

4 FERRARI EMMA (21510) POL. BIBBIANESE 12-06-2015 8,475 1,5 3,475 3,5 0

5 MARMIROLI ANITA (21541) POL. BIBBIANESE 03-07-2016 8,450 1,5 3,325 3,625 0

6 MAINARDI GIULIA (12475) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 21-02-2017 8,400 1,5 2,9 4 0

7 BRUNI EMMA (17738) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 04-06-2016 8,275 1,5 3,225 3,55 0

7 FRANCHI VITTORIA (23721) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 14-07-2016 8,275 1,5 3,2 3,575 0

9 MAGNI LETIZIA (13359) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 18-08-2015 8,175 1,5 3,125 3,55 0

10 GENGOTTI BEATRICE (22735) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 28-09-2015 8,125 1,5 2,8 3,825 0

11 DI FIORE LINDA (23700) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 06-04-2016 8,075 1,5 3,325 3,25 0

12 TACCONI RACHELE (23857) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 12-01-2015 7,975 1,5 3,3 3,175 0

13 PAVIGNANI TEA (13382) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 25-09-2015 7,875 1,5 3,025 3,35 0

14 FRANCHINI ADELE (23722) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 21-09-2015 7,675 1,5 3,325 2,85 0

15 BERTOLUZZI MARTINA (1648) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 24-09-2015 7,600 1,5 2,75 3,35 0

15 CORRADINI MELISSA (1694) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 09-09-2016 7,600 1,5 3 3,1 0

17 MELIOLI MIA (1786) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 30-10-2016 7,425 1,45 2,925 3,05 0

18 MIHALJEVIC SARAH (1792) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 17-07-2015 7,300 1,5 2,725 3,075 0
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CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CIPOLLA NOEMI (24707) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 29-09-2015 9,125 1,5 3,675 3,95 0

2 MEHILLI NIKOL (12478) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 26-02-2016 8,700 1,5 3,4 3,8 0

3 BERTOZZI MAYA (12462) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 20-09-2016 8,575 1,5 3,225 3,85 0

4 MONTUSCHI MARGHERITA (13370) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 06-03-2015 8,525 1,5 3,125 3,9 0

5 PAVIGNANI TEA (13382) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 25-09-2015 8,300 1,5 3,125 3,675 0
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2A PROVA 1A FASE G.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA 1A - 2A CAT.

GR-1a CAT.-JUNIOR 2010

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GOZZI REBECCA (17791) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 05-06-2010 10,175 2,5 3,55 4,125 0

2 FOA MAYA (17780) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 10-07-2010 10,000 2,5 3,6 3,9 0

3 MONTELLA ANNA (24750) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14-01-2010 9,750 2,5 3,475 3,775 0

4 CALEFFI CHIARA (17741) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 15-11-2010 9,475 2,325 3,425 3,725 0

5 GUZZETTI MADDALENA (23747) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 20-12-2010 9,175 2,5 3,5 3,175 0

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SISMO CLAUDIA (24786) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12-08-2010 9,500 2,5 3,3 3,7 0

2 GALLI GINEVRA (19198) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 05-10-2010 9,375 2,425 3,075 3,875 0

2 BICICCHI BEATRICE (23646) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 21-12-2010 9,375 2,45 3,325 3,6 0

4 GUZZETTI MADDALENA (23747) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 20-12-2010 9,325 2,5 3,3 3,525 0

5 FERRARA ALICE (24724) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-05-2010 9,175 2,3 3,275 3,6 0

5 GALLINA GINEVRA (23568) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 28-08-2010 9,175 2,4 3,225 3,55 0

7 GOZZI REBECCA (17791) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 05-06-2010 9,000 2,35 3,275 3,375 0

8 BONFIGLIOLI GIULIA (13323) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-08-2010 8,925 2,5 3,025 3,4 0

9 BIANCO SABRINA (22811) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 06-01-2010 8,875 2,5 3,125 3,25 0

10 CALEFFI CHIARA (17741) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 15-11-2010 8,850 2,35 3,2 3,3 0

11 MARTINI GRETA (23782) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 30-12-2010 8,800 2,5 3,325 2,975 0

12 FRATTA ANGELICA (19189) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 02-07-2010 8,700 2,35 3,125 3,225 0

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 FOA MAYA (17780) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 10-07-2010 9,975 2,5 3,55 3,925 0

2 DALLATURCA MINA (19131) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 07-12-2010 9,750 2,5 3,45 3,8 0

3 FRATTA ANGELICA (19189) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 02-07-2010 9,650 2,5 3,5 3,65 0

4 GALLI GINEVRA (19198) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 05-10-2010 9,550 2,5 3,5 3,55 0

5 MARCHISIO ELEONORA (22851) POL. SCANDIANESE 17-09-2010 9,375 2,5 3,675 3,2 0

6 SISMO CLAUDIA (24786) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12-08-2010 9,250 2,45 3,325 3,475 0

7 BICICCHI BEATRICE (23646) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 21-12-2010 9,125 2,5 3,2 3,425 0

8 RONCONI CLOE (26105) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-07-2010 8,800 2,5 3,325 2,975 0

9 GALLINA GINEVRA (23568) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 28-08-2010 8,225 2,25 3,325 2,65 0

10 BIANCO SABRINA (22811) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 06-01-2010 8,125 2,45 3,05 2,625 0
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CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 MONTELLA ANNA (24750) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14-01-2010 10,025 2,5 3,45 4,075 0

2 GENOVESI GINEVRA (19204) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 09-04-2010 9,825 2,5 3,4 3,925 0

3 DALLATURCA MINA (19131) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 07-12-2010 9,775 2,5 3,225 4,05 0

4 RONCONI CLOE (26105) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-07-2010 9,575 2,5 3,625 3,45 0

5 RAVAGLIA ALICE (13392) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 01-02-2010 9,425 2,5 3,2 3,725 0

6 FERRARA ALICE (24724) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-05-2010 8,650 2,5 3,1 3,05 0

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 RAVAGLIA ALICE (13392) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 01-02-2010 9,450 2,5 3,2 3,75 0

2 MARCHISIO ELEONORA (22851) POL. SCANDIANESE 17-09-2010 9,275 2,45 3,325 3,5 0

3 GENOVESI GINEVRA (19204) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 09-04-2010 8,525 2,5 3,025 3 0

4 BONFIGLIOLI GIULIA (13323) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-08-2010 8,275 2,325 3,025 2,925 0

GR-1a CAT.-JUNIOR 2011

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GRUZZA ERIKA (19223) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 17-06-2011 10,600 2,5 3,85 4,25 0

2 MONTUSCHI BENEDETTA (13369) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 12-01-2011 10,200 2,5 3,575 4,125 0

3 PRONI VITTORIA (13388) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 10-04-2011 10,125 2,5 3,525 4,1 0

3 CORALUPI LAURA (13332) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 11-05-2011 10,125 2,5 3,525 4,1 0

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 MONTUSCHI BENEDETTA (13369) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 12-01-2011 10,425 2,5 3,675 4,25 0

2 MANTOVANI GIADA (23772) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 07-07-2011 10,075 2,5 3,425 4,15 0

3 DE PAU CLELIA (19144) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 12-09-2011 9,600 1,825 3,75 4,025 0

4 BONFATTI AURORA (4612) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 13-02-2011 9,350 1,95 3,325 4,075 0

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PAVAN AGATA (13381) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 13-06-2011 10,125 2,5 3,575 4,05 0

2 CASTELLI MARTINA (21485) POL. BIBBIANESE 20-09-2011 9,950 2,475 3,475 4 0

3 MANTOVANI GIADA (23772) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 07-07-2011 9,850 2,5 3,4 3,95 0

4 CREPALDI MARTINA (26087) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 30-06-2011 9,825 2,5 3,325 4 0

5 SALIH OTTAVIA (13401) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 01-08-2011 9,675 2,5 3,35 3,825 0

6 GUERRINI GIULIA (26093) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 03-09-2011 9,600 2,375 3,425 3,8 0

7 GIUDICEANDREA SOFIA (24735) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10-12-2011 9,550 2,275 3,5 3,775 0

8 GERMINARA FRANCESCA (22847) POL. SCANDIANESE 04-01-2011 9,400 2,5 3,225 3,675 0

9 DE FRANCESCHI LUCIA (23693) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 14-01-2011 9,325 2,25 3,375 3,7 0

10 GRILLO LUDOVICA (23740) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 25-09-2011 8,850 2,1 3,175 3,575 0
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PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 RAPEZZI MATILDE (23827) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 06-02-2011 10,250 2,5 3,625 4,125 0

2 DE PAU CLELIA (19144) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 12-09-2011 10,125 2,5 3,475 4,15 0

3 CASTELLI MARTINA (21485) POL. BIBBIANESE 20-09-2011 10,075 2,475 3,55 4,05 0

4 MONDUCCI SPERANZA (13366) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 12-12-2011 9,850 2,5 3,35 4 0

5 BENATI GIULIA (13318) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 05-04-2011 9,675 2,425 3,45 3,8 0

6 GAMBITTA MARTINA (23724) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 26-05-2011 9,625 2,3 3,35 3,975 0

7 SCARPATO CAMILLA (17851) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 25-11-2011 9,375 2,175 3,35 3,85 0

8 MAZZONI BENEDETTA (23787) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 08-05-2011 9,250 2,25 3,275 3,725 0

9 PAOLELLA MARTINA (23812) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 28-07-2011 9,225 2,4 3,2 3,625 0

10 GIUDICEANDREA SOFIA (24735) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10-12-2011 8,825 1,975 3,2 3,65 0

11 CREPALDI MARTINA (26087) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 30-06-2011 8,750 2,025 3,05 3,675 0

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PRONI VITTORIA (13388) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 10-04-2011 10,350 2,5 3,825 4,025 0

2 BENATI GIULIA (13318) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 05-04-2011 9,850 2,5 3,375 3,975 0

2 MONDUCCI SPERANZA (13366) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 12-12-2011 9,850 2,475 3,525 3,85 0

4 SCARPATO CAMILLA (17851) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 25-11-2011 9,500 2,3 3,35 3,85 0

5 PAVAN AGATA (13381) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 13-06-2011 9,325 2,15 3,4 3,775 0

6 SABBIONI MARTINA (13397) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 08-07-2011 8,675 2,325 3,075 3,275 0

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CORALUPI LAURA (13332) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 11-05-2011 10,075 2,5 3,5 4,075 0

2 GUICCIARDI MARGHERITA (4873) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 13-08-2011 9,950 2,325 3,5 4,125 0

3 SABBIONI MARTINA (13397) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 08-07-2011 9,675 2,5 3,325 3,85 0

4 RAPEZZI MATILDE (23827) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 06-02-2011 9,475 2,425 3,075 3,975 0

5 GRUZZA ERIKA (19223) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 17-06-2011 9,400 2,275 3,325 3,8 0

6 GUERRINI GIULIA (26093) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 03-09-2011 9,225 2,25 3,2 3,775 0

7 SALIH OTTAVIA (13401) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 01-08-2011 8,800 2,175 3,15 3,475 0

8 GERMINARA FRANCESCA (22847) POL. SCANDIANESE 04-01-2011 8,275 2,025 3,05 3,2 0
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2A PROVA 1A FASE G.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA 1A - 2A CAT.

GR-1a CAT.-SENIOR

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PIRAZZINI SILVIA (13385) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-03-2005 10,175 2,5 3,425 4,25 0

2 GALLI EMMA (23723) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 26-03-2009 9,975 2,475 3,35 4,15 0

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BERNARDI ALICE (23641) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 09-05-2009 10,225 2,5 3,7 4,025 0

2 LUSHA MATILDA (21870) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 28-11-2007 10,100 2,45 3,425 4,225 0

3 GARBIN GAIA SANTA (24732) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 04-07-2009 9,875 2,4 3,475 4 0

4 BUZZONI CHIARA (21684) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 10-11-2006 9,800 2,5 3,35 3,95 0

5 VALLONA MARGHERITA (23870) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-08-2007 9,700 2,5 3,2 4 0

5 SENNI ANNA (23848) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 12-03-2009 9,700 2,375 3,275 4,05 0

7 FAROLDI GIADA (21783) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 22-04-2007 9,250 2,175 3 4,075 0

8 MORGANTE FEDERICA (23799) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 28-05-2009 8,800 1,975 3,2 3,625 0

9 BISOGNANO CHIARA (13322) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-04-2007 8,450 1,6 3 3,85 0

CERCHIO 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BEDESCHI SOPHIA (24685) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 31-07-2007 10,400 2,5 3,65 4,25 0

2 CAPPA ANNACHIARA (24699) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 11-10-2005 10,375 2,5 3,675 4,2 0

3 BEVERINI MARTA (13321) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 10-12-2006 9,900 2,5 3,275 4,125 0

4 CAROPPO IRENE (21706) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 27-03-2007 9,525 2,25 3,4 3,875 0

5 BARTOLI LIVIA (13317) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 22-11-2007 9,500 2,475 3,075 3,95 0

6 FABBRI EMMA (42250) EDERA RITMICA SSD 12-12-2006 9,475 2,1 3,275 4,1 0

7 POPESCU DIANA JESSICA (22000) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 02-11-2007 9,025 2,1 3,275 3,65 0

8 CANNIZZARO GRETA (21695) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 03-03-2007 8,825 1,925 3,15 3,75 0

CERCHIO 2008/2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GUATELLI REBECCA (17795) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 07-12-2008 10,500 2,5 3,7 4,3 0

2 LUGLI IRENE (3491) POL. SCANDIANESE 27-08-2009 10,150 2,5 3,575 4,075 0

3 NERINI MATILDE (13377) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 08-09-2009 10,125 2,5 3,625 4 0

4 GARBIN GAIA SANTA (24732) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 04-07-2009 9,775 2,5 3,4 3,875 0

5 RIMONDINI MARTA (23833) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 14-11-2009 9,725 2,5 3,225 4 0

6 DE CONTE CLAUDIA (13335) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 27-05-2008 9,700 2,075 3,525 4,1 0

7 POTERE EMMA (19330) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 02-07-2009 9,625 2,15 3,5 3,975 0

8 VICERE' MARTINA (23878) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 31-12-2009 9,350 2,4 3,225 3,725 0

9 BIONDINI CAMILLA (21659) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 22-11-2009 9,200 2,225 3,075 3,9 0

10 MARINI GIULIA (23777) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 06-10-2009 9,000 2,325 3,15 3,525 0

11 PAGLIARIN ALESSIA (22829) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 05-02-2008 8,825 2,45 3,1 3,575 0,3

12 GALLI EMMA (23723) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 26-03-2009 8,275 1,45 3,125 3,7 0
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PALLA 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 FELICANI GRETA (24722) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 30-08-2007 10,275 2,5 3,575 4,2 0

2 MANCO CATERINA (33936) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 13-12-2005 10,200 2,475 3,5 4,225 0

3 FABBRI EMMA (42250) EDERA RITMICA SSD 12-12-2006 9,850 2,3 3,475 4,075 0

4 NARDO MARTINA (21947) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 30-10-2007 9,575 2,3 3,3 3,975 0

5 VEZZONI ILARIA (22124) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 07-01-2003 9,425 2,45 3,225 3,75 0

6 VALLONA MARGHERITA (23870) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-08-2007 9,325 2,35 3,175 3,8 0

7 BARTOLI LIVIA (13317) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 22-11-2007 9,300 2,175 3,175 3,95 0

8 PIRAZZINI SILVIA (13385) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-03-2005 9,150 2,35 3,175 3,625 0

9 PIGNOLI ALICE (21994) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 30-03-2007 8,925 2,025 3,075 3,825 0

PALLA 2008/2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CUCERESCO SABINA (21750) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 01-06-2008 10,175 2,5 3,725 3,95 0

2 LUGLI IRENE (3491) POL. SCANDIANESE 27-08-2009 10,075 2,5 3,425 4,15 0

3 MARCACCI GRETA (24745) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-08-2009 9,925 2,5 3,425 4 0

4 BETTALICO ELETTRA (12277) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 25-08-2008 9,800 2,45 3,325 4,025 0

4 BERNARDI ALICE (23641) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 09-05-2009 9,800 2,45 3,325 4,025 0

6 VICERE' MARTINA (23878) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 31-12-2009 9,725 2,5 3,225 4 0

7 TRAMONTANO ANNAMARIA (13411) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 14-12-2009 9,175 2,125 3,15 3,9 0

8 PALTRINIERI CHANTAL (12345) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 19-04-2008 9,075 1,9 3,475 3,7 0

9 PAGLIARIN ALESSIA (22829) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 05-02-2008 7,925 1,95 2,9 3,075 0

CLAVETTE 2008 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 FELICANI GRETA (24722) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 30-08-2007 10,400 2,5 3,6 4,3 0

2 MICHELINI EMMA (21924) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 23-01-2001 9,950 2,475 3,3 4,175 0

3 DE CONTE CLAUDIA (13335) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 27-05-2008 9,825 2,35 3,375 4,1 0

4 GERLERO CARLOTTA (21825) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 24-12-2006 9,475 2,3 3,45 3,725 0

5 BISOGNANO CHIARA (13322) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-04-2007 9,450 2,5 3,175 3,775 0

5 PALTRINIERI CHANTAL (12345) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 19-04-2008 9,450 2,375 3,275 3,8 0

CLAVETTE 2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 NERINI MATILDE (13377) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 08-09-2009 10,275 2,5 3,625 4,15 0

2 MARCACCI GRETA (24745) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-08-2009 10,000 2,5 3,525 3,975 0

3 MORGANTE FEDERICA (23799) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 28-05-2009 9,725 2,3 3,675 3,75 0

4 RIMONDINI MARTA (23833) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 14-11-2009 9,625 2,4 3,225 4 0

5 SENNI ANNA (23848) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 12-03-2009 9,600 2,4 3,3 3,9 0

6 POTERE EMMA (19330) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 02-07-2009 9,475 2,45 3,125 3,9 0

7 AMADORI NOEMI (23618) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 09-11-2009 9,175 2,15 3,1 3,925 0

8 COSTA MADDALENA (23686) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 09-12-2009 8,800 1,825 3,3 3,675 0
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NASTRO 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BEDESCHI SOPHIA (24685) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 31-07-2007 10,225 2,5 3,625 4,1 0

2 CAPPA ANNACHIARA (24699) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 11-10-2005 10,125 2,5 3,475 4,15 0

3 MONTORSI GIADA (12337) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 30-12-2005 9,850 2,25 3,575 4,025 0

4 BEVERINI MARTA (13321) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 10-12-2006 9,775 2,5 3,175 4,1 0

5 VEZZONI MARTINA (22123) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 07-01-2003 9,500 2,45 3,225 3,825 0

NASTRO 2008/2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GUATELLI REBECCA (17795) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 07-12-2008 10,175 2,4 3,7 4,075 0

2 TRAMONTANO ANNAMARIA (13411) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 14-12-2009 10,025 2,4 3,55 4,075 0

3 COSTA MADDALENA (23686) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 09-12-2009 9,100 1,925 3,25 3,925 0

4 LUGLI ERIN (12322) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 19-12-2008 9,050 2,05 3,2 3,8 0

5 DAZZAN ANNA (21756) CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD 15-12-2009 8,900 2,2 2,975 3,725 0

6 BETTALICO ELETTRA (12277) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 25-08-2008 8,475 1,725 3,175 3,575 0
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GR-2a CAT. ELITE-ALLIEVE

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SPISNI FEDERICA (24789) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-07-2012 21,500

2 ROMAN ALICE (24776) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-08-2012 19,600

3 NELLI EMILY (14778) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-09-2014 19,200

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 ROMAN ALICE (24776) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-08-2012 10,125 3,5 3,1 3,525 0

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SPISNI FEDERICA (24789) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-07-2012 10,475 3,5 3,825 3,15 0

2 NELLI EMILY (14778) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-09-2014 9,875 3,5 3 3,375 0

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SPISNI FEDERICA (24789) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-07-2012 11,025 3,5 3,625 3,9 0

2 ROMAN ALICE (24776) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-08-2012 9,475 3,5 3,125 2,85 0

3 NELLI EMILY (14778) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-09-2014 9,325 3,45 3,15 2,725 0

GR-2a CAT.-ALLIEVE

GENERALE 2012

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 MIGNANI CRISTINA (23794) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 26-02-2012 21,580

2 RINALDI ANITA (13395) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 28-09-2012 20,950

3 ROMERO SALAZAR NOA (17842) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-04-2012 20,730

4 LO VERCIO AURORA (23762) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 17-02-2012 20,450

5 COSTETTI ARIANNA (21492) POL. BIBBIANESE 25-07-2012 20,400

6 BETTI CARLOTTA (13320) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-11-2012 20,250

7 GARGIULO AURORA (13346) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 11-09-2012 19,950

8 CAVINI GIOIA (12469) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 23-10-2012 19,230

9 ABA ZE AKAMBA CHRISTINE ELSA (17714) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 13-12-2012 19,180

10 CASALI EMMA (22845) POL. SCANDIANESE 07-03-2012 19,150

11 SFIRNEI SIMONA (12488) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 27-09-2012 19,080

12 CARFAGNA ARIANNA (12467) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 17-08-2012 19,000

13 SALAVOLTI CECILIA (21571) POL. BIBBIANESE 07-11-2012 18,380

14 CHIHI RIHAB (12470) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 11-07-2012 18,330

GENERALE 2013

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SETTEMBRINI SERENA (13405) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-06-2013 21,000

2 GAIBA MARTINA ELENA (24730) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 19-09-2013 20,880

3 CASTELLI ASIA (21484) POL. BIBBIANESE 24-06-2013 20,250

4 SORRENTINO MARICA (13408) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 03-06-2013 20,180

5 SIGNORETTI GINEVRA (22791) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 25-02-2013 20,100

6 RIGHINI MATILDE (13393) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 27-01-2013 20,050

7 TUROLA SARA (26107) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 07-10-2013 19,630

8 LA ROSA NOEMI (26095) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-09-2013 19,580

9 VITTUARI EMMA (23881) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 06-03-2013 19,130

10 BENINI CHIARA (26080) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-05-2013 18,630
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GENERALE 2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CERESETO GIORGIA (21488) POL. BIBBIANESE 20-02-2014 21,130

2 GERUNDA SOFIA (21519) POL. BIBBIANESE 02-02-2014 20,680

3 DI CESARE VALENTINA (13336) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 21-12-2014 20,380

4 RENDE VIOLA (23829) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 12-03-2014 20,050

5 BERNARDI SOFIA (23640) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 23-12-2014 19,980

6 MARAZZI ELEONORA (21540) POL. BIBBIANESE 25-01-2014 19,930

7 FERRONI CRISTAL (26091) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 26-01-2014 19,880

8 DE MEO AMELIE (24718) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 27-01-2014 19,600

9 FREZZATI CAMILLA (26092) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 28-12-2014 19,300

10 GRILLO GIULIA (22741) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 10-11-2014 19,230

11 BERTOLANI STELLA (8647) POL. SCANDIANESE 03-10-2014 19,150

12 CAMPEGGI GIORGIA (24696) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-09-2014 18,950

13 ARTSIUSHEUSKAYA SOFIYA (24683) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15-04-2014 18,830

14 MANZELLA EVELYN (18946) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 11-06-2014 18,600

15 PICCINNO EMMA (8800) POL. SCANDIANESE 14-11-2014 18,300

CORPO LIBERO 2012/2013

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 MIGNANI CRISTINA (23794) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 26-02-2012 11,175 3 3,95 4,225 0

2 SETTEMBRINI SERENA (13405) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-06-2013 10,750 3 3,9 3,85 0

3 CASTELLI ASIA (21484) POL. BIBBIANESE 24-06-2013 10,525 3 3,85 3,675 0

4 GARGIULO AURORA (13346) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 11-09-2012 10,100 3 3,475 3,625 0

5 LA ROSA NOEMI (26095) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-09-2013 10,025 3 3,525 3,5 0

5 TUROLA SARA (26107) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 07-10-2013 10,025 2,675 3,4 3,95 0

7 CARFAGNA ARIANNA (12467) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 17-08-2012 10,000 2,525 3,75 3,725 0

8 BENINI CHIARA (26080) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-05-2013 9,575 2,9 3,4 3,275 0

9 CHIHI RIHAB (12470) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 11-07-2012 9,225 3 3,275 2,95 0

CORPO LIBERO 2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 DI CESARE VALENTINA (13336) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 21-12-2014 10,725 3 3,725 4 0

2 MARAZZI ELEONORA (21540) POL. BIBBIANESE 25-01-2014 10,550 3 3,825 3,725 0

2 GERUNDA SOFIA (21519) POL. BIBBIANESE 02-02-2014 10,550 3 3,775 3,775 0

2 CERESETO GIORGIA (21488) POL. BIBBIANESE 20-02-2014 10,550 2,9 3,95 3,7 0

5 FERRONI CRISTAL (26091) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 26-01-2014 10,175 3 3,6 3,575 0

6 FREZZATI CAMILLA (26092) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 28-12-2014 9,900 3 3,675 3,225 0

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 ROMERO SALAZAR NOA (17842) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-04-2012 10,150 3 3,425 3,725 0

2 SORRENTINO MARICA (13408) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 03-06-2013 10,025 2,95 3,375 3,7 0

3 BETTI CARLOTTA (13320) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-11-2012 9,975 3 3,225 3,75 0

4 VITTUARI EMMA (23881) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 06-03-2013 9,850 2,95 3,425 3,475 0

5 DI CESARE VALENTINA (13336) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 21-12-2014 9,650 3 3,1 3,55 0

6 PICCINNO EMMA (8800) POL. SCANDIANESE 14-11-2014 9,325 2,85 3,4 3,075 0

7 CAVINI GIOIA (12469) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 23-10-2012 9,250 2,75 3,05 3,45 0

8 BERTOLANI STELLA (8647) POL. SCANDIANESE 03-10-2014 9,050 2,8 2,95 3,3 0

CERCHIO 2012

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 ROMERO SALAZAR NOA (17842) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-04-2012 10,575 3 3,65 3,925 0

1 RINALDI ANITA (13395) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 28-09-2012 10,575 3 3,525 4,05 0

3 MIGNANI CRISTINA (23794) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 26-02-2012 10,400 3 3,5 3,9 0

3 COSTETTI ARIANNA (21492) POL. BIBBIANESE 25-07-2012 10,400 2,95 3,9 3,55 0

5 ABA ZE AKAMBA CHRISTINE ELSA (17714) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 13-12-2012 10,325 3 3,45 3,875 0

6 CASALI EMMA (22845) POL. SCANDIANESE 07-03-2012 10,125 3 3,525 3,6 0

7 CHIHI RIHAB (12470) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 11-07-2012 9,100 2,75 2,95 3,4 0

8 SALAVOLTI CECILIA (21571) POL. BIBBIANESE 07-11-2012 8,700 2,5 3,675 3,125 0,6
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CERCHIO 2013

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SORRENTINO MARICA (13408) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 03-06-2013 10,150 3 3,4 3,75 0

2 SIGNORETTI GINEVRA (22791) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 25-02-2013 9,900 2,95 3,325 3,625 0

3 CASTELLI ASIA (21484) POL. BIBBIANESE 24-06-2013 9,725 2,9 3,525 3,3 0

4 TUROLA SARA (26107) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 07-10-2013 9,600 3 3,275 3,325 0

5 LA ROSA NOEMI (26095) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-09-2013 9,550 3 2,95 3,6 0

6 BENINI CHIARA (26080) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-05-2013 9,050 3 3,25 2,8 0

CERCHIO 2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BERNARDI SOFIA (23640) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 23-12-2014 10,425 3 3,425 4 0

2 GERUNDA SOFIA (21519) POL. BIBBIANESE 02-02-2014 10,125 3 3,6 3,525 0

3 ARTSIUSHEUSKAYA SOFIYA (24683) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15-04-2014 10,025 3 3,375 3,65 0

4 DE MEO AMELIE (24718) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 27-01-2014 9,800 2,9 3,425 3,475 0

5 FERRONI CRISTAL (26091) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 26-01-2014 9,700 2,95 3,3 3,45 0

6 GRILLO GIULIA (22741) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 10-11-2014 9,450 2,95 3,225 3,275 0

7 FREZZATI CAMILLA (26092) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 28-12-2014 9,400 3 3,35 3,05 0

8 CAMPEGGI GIORGIA (24696) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-09-2014 9,225 2,6 3,275 3,35 0

9 MANZELLA EVELYN (18946) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 11-06-2014 8,300 2,6 2,925 3,375 0,6

PALLA 2012/2013

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GAIBA MARTINA ELENA (24730) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 19-09-2013 10,700 3 4,025 3,675 0

2 LO VERCIO AURORA (23762) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 17-02-2012 10,625 3 3,525 4,1 0

3 SFIRNEI SIMONA (12488) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 27-09-2012 10,400 2,975 3,625 3,8 0

4 BETTI CARLOTTA (13320) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-11-2012 10,275 3 3,5 3,775 0

5 SIGNORETTI GINEVRA (22791) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 25-02-2013 10,200 3 3,3 3,9 0

6 RIGHINI MATILDE (13393) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 27-01-2013 10,050 3 3,5 3,55 0

7 SALAVOLTI CECILIA (21571) POL. BIBBIANESE 07-11-2012 9,675 2,5 3,65 3,525 0

8 VITTUARI EMMA (23881) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 06-03-2013 9,275 2,9 3,225 3,15 0

9 CASALI EMMA (22845) POL. SCANDIANESE 07-03-2012 9,025 3 3,05 2,975 0

10 ABA ZE AKAMBA CHRISTINE ELSA (17714) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 13-12-2012 8,850 3 3,325 2,825 0,3

PALLA 2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CERESETO GIORGIA (21488) POL. BIBBIANESE 20-02-2014 10,575 2,9 3,825 3,85 0

2 MANZELLA EVELYN (18946) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 11-06-2014 10,300 2,95 3,4 3,95 0

3 RENDE VIOLA (23829) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 12-03-2014 10,100 3 3,55 3,55 0

3 BERTOLANI STELLA (8647) POL. SCANDIANESE 03-10-2014 10,100 2,8 3,475 3,825 0

5 DE MEO AMELIE (24718) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 27-01-2014 9,800 3 3,3 3,5 0

6 GRILLO GIULIA (22741) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 10-11-2014 9,775 3 3,35 3,425 0

7 MARAZZI ELEONORA (21540) POL. BIBBIANESE 25-01-2014 9,375 2,5 3,575 3,3 0

8 PICCINNO EMMA (8800) POL. SCANDIANESE 14-11-2014 8,975 2,9 3,175 2,9 0

9 ARTSIUSHEUSKAYA SOFIYA (24683) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15-04-2014 8,800 2,65 3,375 2,775 0

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 RINALDI ANITA (13395) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 28-09-2012 10,375 3 3,625 3,75 0

2 SETTEMBRINI SERENA (13405) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-06-2013 10,250 3 3,2 4,05 0

3 GAIBA MARTINA ELENA (24730) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 19-09-2013 10,175 2,95 3,8 3,425 0

4 COSTETTI ARIANNA (21492) POL. BIBBIANESE 25-07-2012 10,000 2,85 3,65 3,5 0

5 RENDE VIOLA (23829) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 12-03-2014 9,950 3 3,55 3,4 0

6 GARGIULO AURORA (13346) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 11-09-2012 9,850 3 3,35 3,5 0

7 LO VERCIO AURORA (23762) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 17-02-2012 9,825 3 3,3 3,525 0

8 CAMPEGGI GIORGIA (24696) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-09-2014 9,725 2,75 3,275 3,7 0

9 CARFAGNA ARIANNA (12467) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 17-08-2012 9,000 2,65 3,325 3,025 0

10 SFIRNEI SIMONA (12488) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 27-09-2012 8,675 2,55 3,225 2,9 0
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NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 RIGHINI MATILDE (13393) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 27-01-2013 10,000 2,95 3,525 3,525 0

2 CAVINI GIOIA (12469) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 23-10-2012 9,975 2,675 3,575 3,725 0

3 BERNARDI SOFIA (23640) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 23-12-2014 9,550 2,8 3,25 3,5 0
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GR-2a CAT.-ESORDIENTI

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SCARLATO MARGHERITA (24785) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 20-10-2015 20,180

1 BRIVIDO CHIARA (18908) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 28-12-2015 20,180

3 VALLI ANNA (21587) POL. BIBBIANESE 14-04-2015 19,750

4 GRIMALDI SOFIA (23741) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 05-08-2015 19,530

5 CERONI GIULIA (13331) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 22-07-2016 19,450

6 LUCIANI MARTINA (26096) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 26-08-2015 19,200

7 ZANINI ANNA (24799) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-07-2015 18,950

8 ARMANI ANNA (21458) POL. BIBBIANESE 18-07-2015 18,930

9 VASILIU JULIA (21588) POL. BIBBIANESE 01-10-2015 18,900

10 MENGOZZI ANNA (18951) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 30-01-2015 18,850

11 NANNARONE ELISA (24753) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 03-11-2015 18,730

12 MOGLIA CINZIA (26101) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 30-09-2015 18,580

12 PETROSELLI SOFIA (24766) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 22-12-2016 18,580

14 LUGIC EMILIA (26097) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-11-2016 18,500

15 MIGNANI NOEMI (23795) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 04-04-2015 17,980

15 YAGUE SOFIA MIKAELLA (42127) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-11-2015 17,980

17 FELISATI KAYLA (26089) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 21-09-2015 16,950

18 SETTEMBRINI GIADA (13406) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 08-07-2015 11,830

FG GIARDINI GRETA (18934) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 05-05-2015 9,200

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SCARLATO MARGHERITA (24785) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 20-10-2015 10,350 2,5 3,7 4,15 0

2 SETTEMBRINI GIADA (13406) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 08-07-2015 10,275 2,5 3,7 4,075 0

3 BRIVIDO CHIARA (18908) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 28-12-2015 10,250 2,5 3,825 3,925 0

4 LUCIANI MARTINA (26096) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 26-08-2015 9,775 2,5 3,45 3,825 0

5 PETROSELLI SOFIA (24766) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 22-12-2016 9,725 2,45 3,6 3,675 0

6 ZANINI ANNA (24799) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-07-2015 9,650 2,5 3,65 3,5 0

7 ARMANI ANNA (21458) POL. BIBBIANESE 18-07-2015 9,600 2,45 3,5 3,65 0

8 MOGLIA CINZIA (26101) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 30-09-2015 9,550 2,5 3,425 3,625 0

9 VALLI ANNA (21587) POL. BIBBIANESE 14-04-2015 9,525 2,5 3,45 3,575 0

10 NANNARONE ELISA (24753) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 03-11-2015 9,475 2,3 3,375 3,8 0

11 MENGOZZI ANNA (18951) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 30-01-2015 9,400 2,4 3,45 3,55 0

12 FELISATI KAYLA (26089) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 21-09-2015 9,375 2,5 3,325 3,55 0

13 GIARDINI GRETA (18934) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 05-05-2015 9,200 2,35 3,275 3,575 0

13 VASILIU JULIA (21588) POL. BIBBIANESE 01-10-2015 9,200 2,35 3,25 3,6 0

15 LUGIC EMILIA (26097) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-11-2016 9,075 2,5 3,3 3,275 0

16 YAGUE SOFIA MIKAELLA (42127) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-11-2015 8,975 2,5 3,025 3,45 0

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BRIVIDO CHIARA (18908) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 28-12-2015 9,925 2,45 3,5 3,975 0

2 MENGOZZI ANNA (18951) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 30-01-2015 9,450 2,35 3,3 3,8 0

3 GRIMALDI SOFIA (23741) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 05-08-2015 9,100 2,5 3,325 3,275 0
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CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 VALLI ANNA (21587) POL. BIBBIANESE 14-04-2015 10,225 2,5 3,85 3,875 0

2 SCARLATO MARGHERITA (24785) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 20-10-2015 9,825 2,35 3,475 4 0

3 VASILIU JULIA (21588) POL. BIBBIANESE 01-10-2015 9,700 2,35 3,6 3,75 0

3 CERONI GIULIA (13331) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 22-07-2016 9,700 2,4 3,35 3,95 0

5 LUCIANI MARTINA (26096) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 26-08-2015 9,425 2,5 3,5 3,425 0

5 LUGIC EMILIA (26097) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-11-2016 9,425 2,45 3,225 3,75 0

7 ARMANI ANNA (21458) POL. BIBBIANESE 18-07-2015 9,325 2,25 3,475 3,6 0

8 ZANINI ANNA (24799) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-07-2015 9,300 2,325 3,35 3,625 0

9 NANNARONE ELISA (24753) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 03-11-2015 9,250 2,2 3,475 3,575 0

10 MOGLIA CINZIA (26101) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 30-09-2015 9,025 2,5 3,125 3,4 0

11 YAGUE SOFIA MIKAELLA (42127) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-11-2015 9,000 2,5 3,075 3,425 0

12 MIGNANI NOEMI (23795) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 04-04-2015 8,850 2,45 3,325 3,075 0

13 FELISATI KAYLA (26089) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 21-09-2015 7,575 2,5 3,05 2,625 0,6

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GRIMALDI SOFIA (23741) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 05-08-2015 10,425 2,5 3,925 4 0

2 SETTEMBRINI GIADA (13406) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 08-07-2015 1,550 1,55 0 0 0

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CERONI GIULIA (13331) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 22-07-2016 9,750 2,5 3,5 3,75 0

2 MIGNANI NOEMI (23795) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 04-04-2015 9,125 2,5 3,375 3,25 0

3 PETROSELLI SOFIA (24766) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 22-12-2016 8,850 2,25 3,375 3,225 0
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2A PROVA 1A FASE G.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA 1A - 2A CAT.

GR-2a CAT. ELITE-JUNIOR

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 ANDREOLI GIULIA (15035) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 20-08-2011 22,250

2 SCALIA ALICE (24784) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 24-04-2011 22,130

3 MARCHI GIULIA (13361) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 07-07-2011 21,880

4 BUSSOLARI GIADA (31785) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 09-04-2010 21,650

5 MORINELLI MARTINA HELENA (26102) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 11-02-2010 19,880

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 MARCHI GIULIA (13361) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 07-07-2011 11,150 4 3,475 3,675 0

2 ANDREOLI GIULIA (15035) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 20-08-2011 10,850 3,825 3,325 3,7 0

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SCALIA ALICE (24784) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 24-04-2011 11,575 4 3,675 3,9 0

2 ANDREOLI GIULIA (15035) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 20-08-2011 11,400 4 3,3 4,1 0

3 BUSSOLARI GIADA (31785) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 09-04-2010 10,475 4 3,15 3,325 0

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BUSSOLARI GIADA (31785) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 09-04-2010 11,175 4 3,25 3,925 0

2 MORINELLI MARTINA HELENA (26102) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 11-02-2010 10,225 4 3,1 3,125 0

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 MARCHI GIULIA (13361) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 07-07-2011 10,725 4 3,3 3,425 0

2 SCALIA ALICE (24784) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 24-04-2011 10,550 4 3,25 3,3 0

3 MORINELLI MARTINA HELENA (26102) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 11-02-2010 9,650 4 2,8 2,85 0
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GR-2a CAT.-JUNIOR

GENERALE 2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BARONI NICOLE (23635) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-04-2010 22,450

2 PARRILLA MARIA SOLE (17822) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 31-01-2010 22,300

3 RENAUD SOFIA (17839) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-03-2010 22,230

4 CONDELLO SOFIA (17752) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-03-2010 21,980

4 FERRARI MARTA (17776) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 06-05-2010 21,980

6 SONCINI PENELOPE (17856) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-12-2010 21,830

7 ZANICHELLI NOEMI (17879) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 06-07-2010 21,680

8 RIVI VERONICA (8818) POL. SCANDIANESE 11-10-2010 21,500

9 SALVAGGIO FRANCESCA (24781) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-05-2010 20,950

10 MONTI MELISSA (13368) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 14-06-2010 20,900

11 CUCUMAZZI ANNACHIARA (24714) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 30-12-2010 20,700

12 BROCCOLI CHIARA (24694) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14-12-2010 20,450

13 TILOCCA ARIANNA (22854) POL. SCANDIANESE 22-02-2010 19,900

14 BENDONI EMMA (18901) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 22-09-2010 19,400

15 LUCIANI GIULIA (18941) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 20-03-2010 19,250

16 BEVILACQUA ILENIA (15042) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 12-03-2010 18,930

17 CARRELLI CATERINA (23561) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 27-02-2010 18,730

GENERALE 2011

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 GELLANO ARIANNA (24733) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-12-2011 21,750

2 FRANCHI SERENA (17782) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 08-02-2011 21,700

3 RICCI GIULIA (23832) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 17-01-2011 21,450

4 LI GIOI MARIA ELISA (13358) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-06-2011 21,000

4 DI DIO ANASTASIA (26088) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 30-12-2011 21,000

6 VASKAUTSOVA AFRODITA (26108) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 06-03-2011 20,950

7 RAGGI ANNA (18965) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 15-03-2011 20,750

8 SGUANCI CHIARA (22853) POL. SCANDIANESE 09-01-2011 20,730

9 NANNONI GINEVRA (12480) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 06-06-2011 20,500

10 BONORA ALYSSA (26084) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 29-09-2011 20,480

11 NARDI MARGHERITA (18956) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 24-02-2011 20,400

12 BRUNELLI SOFIA (26085) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 16-12-2011 20,380

13 MACCARELLI EMMA (12474) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 03-11-2011 20,100

14 GAMBERI GIORGIA (22846) POL. SCANDIANESE 06-11-2011 19,930

15 BOSCHERINI GINEVRA (12464) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 28-12-2011 19,800

16 FACIBENI GAIA (18925) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 07-08-2011 19,600

17 GHIRELLI GRETA (18933) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 16-06-2011 19,450

18 CIGARINI NICOLE (24706) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14-05-2011 18,850

19 BRIENZA GINEVRA (12465) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-11-2011 18,830

20 TRABUCCHI CHIARA (23865) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 07-09-2011 17,900

21 BENASSI VIRGINIA (24686) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 20-03-2011 16,800

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 FERRARI MARTA (17776) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 06-05-2010 10,800 3,1 3,65 4,05 0

2 RIVI VERONICA (8818) POL. SCANDIANESE 11-10-2010 10,675 3,45 3,4 3,825 0

3 MACCARELLI EMMA (12474) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 03-11-2011 10,025 3,15 3,275 3,6 0

4 BEVILACQUA ILENIA (15042) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 12-03-2010 8,950 2,65 3,05 3,55 0,3
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CERCHIO 2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SONCINI PENELOPE (17856) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-12-2010 11,425 3,5 3,65 4,275 0

2 BARONI NICOLE (23635) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-04-2010 11,375 3,5 3,675 4,2 0

3 RENAUD SOFIA (17839) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-03-2010 11,200 3,5 3,5 4,2 0

4 RIVI VERONICA (8818) POL. SCANDIANESE 11-10-2010 10,825 3,5 3,45 3,875 0

5 TILOCCA ARIANNA (22854) POL. SCANDIANESE 22-02-2010 10,525 3,25 3,5 3,775 0

6 SALVAGGIO FRANCESCA (24781) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-05-2010 10,425 3,425 3,3 3,7 0

7 CUCUMAZZI ANNACHIARA (24714) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 30-12-2010 10,400 3,275 3,325 3,8 0

8 BENDONI EMMA (18901) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 22-09-2010 10,125 3,225 3,075 3,825 0

CERCHIO 2011

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GELLANO ARIANNA (24733) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-12-2011 10,825 3,5 3,375 3,95 0

2 VASKAUTSOVA AFRODITA (26108) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 06-03-2011 10,800 3,5 3,375 3,925 0

3 DI DIO ANASTASIA (26088) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 30-12-2011 10,725 3,5 3,3 3,925 0

4 SGUANCI CHIARA (22853) POL. SCANDIANESE 09-01-2011 10,625 3,2 3,625 3,8 0

4 NANNONI GINEVRA (12480) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 06-06-2011 10,625 3,5 3,25 3,875 0

6 LI GIOI MARIA ELISA (13358) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-06-2011 10,425 3,5 3,175 3,75 0

7 BONORA ALYSSA (26084) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 29-09-2011 10,150 3,1 3,275 3,775 0

8 BENASSI VIRGINIA (24686) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 20-03-2011 10,100 3,225 3,3 3,575 0

9 BRUNELLI SOFIA (26085) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 16-12-2011 10,025 3,5 2,95 3,575 0

10 BRIENZA GINEVRA (12465) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-11-2011 8,525 2,075 2,85 3,6 0

11 TRABUCCHI CHIARA (23865) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 07-09-2011 7,500 1,75 2,85 2,9 0

PALLA 2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CONDELLO SOFIA (17752) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-03-2010 11,225 3,45 3,65 4,125 0

2 FERRARI MARTA (17776) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 06-05-2010 11,175 3,5 3,5 4,175 0

3 BARONI NICOLE (23635) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-04-2010 11,075 3,5 3,625 3,95 0

4 PARRILLA MARIA SOLE (17822) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 31-01-2010 11,025 3,5 3,525 4 0

5 MONTI MELISSA (13368) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 14-06-2010 10,350 3,35 3,3 3,7 0

6 BROCCOLI CHIARA (24694) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14-12-2010 9,750 2,6 3,375 3,775 0

PALLA 2011

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 FRANCHI SERENA (17782) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 08-02-2011 11,000 3,4 3,6 4 0

2 RICCI GIULIA (23832) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 17-01-2011 10,925 3,5 3,475 3,95 0

2 GELLANO ARIANNA (24733) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-12-2011 10,925 3,5 3,45 3,975 0

4 BRIENZA GINEVRA (12465) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-11-2011 10,300 3,475 3,025 3,8 0

5 NARDI MARGHERITA (18956) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 24-02-2011 10,250 2,875 3,4 3,975 0

6 CIGARINI NICOLE (24706) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14-05-2011 10,200 3,2 3,25 3,75 0

7 RAGGI ANNA (18965) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 15-03-2011 10,125 3,35 3,275 3,5 0

8 SGUANCI CHIARA (22853) POL. SCANDIANESE 09-01-2011 10,100 3,5 3,25 3,35 0

9 GAMBERI GIORGIA (22846) POL. SCANDIANESE 06-11-2011 10,050 3,45 3,125 3,475 0

10 FACIBENI GAIA (18925) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 07-08-2011 9,300 3,1 3,15 3,35 0,3

11 BOSCHERINI GINEVRA (12464) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 28-12-2011 9,025 2,425 3,1 3,5 0
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CLAVETTE 2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PARRILLA MARIA SOLE (17822) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 31-01-2010 11,275 3,5 3,625 4,15 0

2 ZANICHELLI NOEMI (17879) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 06-07-2010 10,950 3,5 3,4 4,05 0

3 CONDELLO SOFIA (17752) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-03-2010 10,750 3,3 3,475 3,975 0

4 BROCCOLI CHIARA (24694) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14-12-2010 10,700 3,1 3,55 4,05 0

5 MONTI MELISSA (13368) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 14-06-2010 10,550 3,5 3,325 3,725 0

6 LUCIANI GIULIA (18941) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 20-03-2010 10,425 3,4 3,2 3,825 0

7 SONCINI PENELOPE (17856) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-12-2010 10,400 3,15 3,425 3,825 0

8 CUCUMAZZI ANNACHIARA (24714) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 30-12-2010 10,300 3,05 3,25 4 0

9 TILOCCA ARIANNA (22854) POL. SCANDIANESE 22-02-2010 9,375 3 3,05 3,625 0,3

10 CARRELLI CATERINA (23561) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 27-02-2010 9,025 3,05 2,875 3,1 0

CLAVETTE 2011

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 FRANCHI SERENA (17782) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 08-02-2011 10,700 3,25 3,325 4,125 0

2 RAGGI ANNA (18965) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 15-03-2011 10,625 3,225 3,4 4 0

3 GHIRELLI GRETA (18933) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 16-06-2011 10,500 3,3 3,35 3,85 0

4 FACIBENI GAIA (18925) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 07-08-2011 10,300 3,25 3,15 3,9 0

5 MACCARELLI EMMA (12474) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 03-11-2011 10,075 3 3,275 3,8 0

6 NANNONI GINEVRA (12480) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 06-06-2011 9,875 3,225 3,05 3,6 0

7 CIGARINI NICOLE (24706) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14-05-2011 8,650 2,8 2,95 2,9 0

8 BENASSI VIRGINIA (24686) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 20-03-2011 6,700 1,125 2 3,575 0

NASTRO 2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 RENAUD SOFIA (17839) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-03-2010 11,025 3,5 3,5 4,025 0

2 ZANICHELLI NOEMI (17879) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 06-07-2010 10,725 3,4 3,275 4,05 0

3 SALVAGGIO FRANCESCA (24781) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-05-2010 10,525 3,4 3,3 3,825 0

4 BEVILACQUA ILENIA (15042) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 12-03-2010 9,975 3,15 3,225 3,6 0

5 CARRELLI CATERINA (23561) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 27-02-2010 9,700 3,425 3,075 3,2 0

6 BENDONI EMMA (18901) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 22-09-2010 9,275 2,55 2,975 3,75 0

7 LUCIANI GIULIA (18941) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 20-03-2010 8,825 2,55 2,95 3,325 0

NASTRO 2011

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BOSCHERINI GINEVRA (12464) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 28-12-2011 10,775 3,45 3,375 3,95 0

2 LI GIOI MARIA ELISA (13358) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 02-06-2011 10,575 3,5 3,275 3,8 0

3 RICCI GIULIA (23832) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 17-01-2011 10,525 3,425 3,225 3,875 0

4 TRABUCCHI CHIARA (23865) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 07-09-2011 10,400 3,175 3,2 4,025 0

5 BRUNELLI SOFIA (26085) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 16-12-2011 10,350 3,5 3,15 3,7 0

6 BONORA ALYSSA (26084) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 29-09-2011 10,325 3,5 3,4 3,425 0

7 DI DIO ANASTASIA (26088) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 30-12-2011 10,275 3,5 3,025 3,75 0

8 NARDI MARGHERITA (18956) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 24-02-2011 10,150 3,075 3,1 3,975 0

8 VASKAUTSOVA AFRODITA (26108) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 06-03-2011 10,150 3,075 3,3 3,775 0

10 GAMBERI GIORGIA (22846) POL. SCANDIANESE 06-11-2011 9,875 3 3,1 3,775 0

11 GHIRELLI GRETA (18933) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 16-06-2011 8,950 2,575 2,9 3,475 0
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2A PROVA 1A FASE G.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA 1A - 2A CAT.

GR-2a CAT. ELITE-SENIOR

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BISSI CAMILLA (42249) EDERA RITMICA SSD 19-03-2009 24,280

2 PIERROTTI SARA (13383) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 28-06-2009 22,150

3 GUASTALLA GIULIA (15070) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 29-03-2009 21,950

4 CARAVITA CECILIA (13327) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 03-12-2005 21,380

5 PEDERZOLI EMMA (15088) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 23-11-2004 21,280

6 GUIDI MARIA INES (26094) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 05-05-2009 21,180

7 VITIELLO ILARIA (15120) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 22-07-2008 20,880

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PIERROTTI SARA (13383) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 28-06-2009 10,900 3,9 3,275 3,725 0

2 GUASTALLA GIULIA (15070) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 29-03-2009 10,750 3,475 3,55 3,725 0

3 CARAVITA CECILIA (13327) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 03-12-2005 10,400 3,45 3,3 3,65 0

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PIERROTTI SARA (13383) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 28-06-2009 11,250 4 3,475 3,775 0

2 GUIDI MARIA INES (26094) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 05-05-2009 11,050 4 3,3 3,75 0

3 PEDERZOLI EMMA (15088) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 23-11-2004 10,025 3,95 3,025 3,05 0

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PEDERZOLI EMMA (15088) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 23-11-2004 11,250 4 3,775 3,475 0

2 GUASTALLA GIULIA (15070) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 29-03-2009 11,200 3,7 3,575 3,925 0

3 VITIELLO ILARIA (15120) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 22-07-2008 10,700 3,45 3,425 3,825 0

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BISSI CAMILLA (42249) EDERA RITMICA SSD 19-03-2009 12,075 4 4 4,075 0

2 CARAVITA CECILIA (13327) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 03-12-2005 10,975 4 3,225 3,75 0

3 GUIDI MARIA INES (26094) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 05-05-2009 10,125 4 3,25 2,875 0

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BISSI CAMILLA (42249) EDERA RITMICA SSD 19-03-2009 12,200 4 3,925 4,275 0

2 VITIELLO ILARIA (15120) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 22-07-2008 10,175 3,65 3,15 3,375 0
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GR-2a CAT.-SENIOR

GENERALE 2006 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 NESI NICOLE (24756) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-01-2003 22,680

2 PICCININI ALICE (24769) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 04-10-2002 22,580

3 FIORAVANTI SOFIA (24725) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 27-09-2005 22,030

4 BRUNELLI GIULIA (24695) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 01-05-2006 21,650

5 ALVONI GINEVRA (24680) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-02-2002 19,680

6 ASTORINO LINDA (13313) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 16-06-2006 19,630

7 VIRGILLO GAIA (21591) POL. BIBBIANESE 28-03-2002 19,580

8 CAVALLO ELISA (24702) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-09-2006 19,550

9 RAIMONDI GIADA ELENA (15095) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 20-07-2005 18,900

GENERALE 2007

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 ZAMBONINI CHIARA (21592) POL. BIBBIANESE 16-07-2007 22,550

2 PASQUALI ALESSIA (13380) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 20-07-2007 20,450

3 CATELLANI SOFIA (21486) POL. BIBBIANESE 15-11-2007 20,200

4 ZUCCARO DILETTA (26110) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 29-12-2007 20,130

5 D'ADDABBO SOFIA (22718) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 23-05-2007 19,600

6 SOGLIA ELEONORA (13407) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 15-03-2007 19,330

7 PRONI CATERINA (13387) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 05-08-2007 18,650

GENERALE 2008

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CHELLI SARA (23669) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-01-2008 22,000

2 CONTI MARIACHIARA (23684) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 01-04-2008 21,950

3 MASI MARGHERITA (24746) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 31-12-2008 21,880

4 AVANZINI ALICE (19017) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 04-09-2008 21,700

5 BONANI CHIARA (26083) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 08-12-2008 21,350

6 RIGHINI VITTORIA (13394) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 04-03-2008 21,100

7 LAFFI ANNA (13355) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 19-12-2008 20,900

8 BENINI SARA (26081) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 14-07-2008 20,600

8 RUGGIERO MARTINA (21570) POL. BIBBIANESE 24-07-2008 20,600

10 GNUDI SARA (23735) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 28-11-2008 20,480

11 PAZZINI GIORGIA (22775) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 21-05-2008 20,250

12 TACCHI MARIA SILVIA (22793) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 04-04-2008 19,080

13 PRANDI GIADA (21564) POL. BIBBIANESE 17-01-2008 18,680
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GENERALE 2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 GERACE MARIA LOURDES (17788) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 19-11-2009 22,350

2 OLIMPIERI SOFIA (24991) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 17-03-2009 21,580

3 GIRASOLE ALICE (23732) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 02-01-2009 21,530

4 CAPPELLI LINDA (22702) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 03-08-2009 21,280

5 CAVALLARI MARTINA (26086) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 28-09-2009 21,100

6 CARBONI CAMILLA (23661) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 11-06-2009 20,580

7 COSTA MARGHERITA (13334) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 17-09-2009 20,400

8 FATTORI LAVINIA (23710) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-08-2009 20,130

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 NESI NICOLE (24756) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-01-2003 11,350 3,5 3,7 4,15 0

2 GERACE MARIA LOURDES (17788) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 19-11-2009 11,100 3,4 3,7 4 0

3 BRUNELLI GIULIA (24695) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 01-05-2006 10,600 3,5 3,35 3,75 0

4 SOGLIA ELEONORA (13407) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 15-03-2007 10,375 3,25 3,225 3,9 0

5 GNUDI SARA (23735) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 28-11-2008 10,200 2,95 3,4 3,85 0

6 PASQUALI ALESSIA (13380) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 20-07-2007 10,150 2,75 3,425 3,975 0

7 CAVALLO ELISA (24702) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-09-2006 9,775 2,8 3,275 3,7 0

CERCHIO 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PICCININI ALICE (24769) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 04-10-2002 11,325 3,5 3,675 4,15 0

1 NESI NICOLE (24756) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-01-2003 11,325 3,5 3,725 4,1 0

3 FIORAVANTI SOFIA (24725) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 27-09-2005 11,225 3,5 3,575 4,15 0

4 D'ADDABBO SOFIA (22718) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 23-05-2007 10,575 3,15 3,55 3,875 0

5 ZUCCARO DILETTA (26110) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 29-12-2007 10,525 3,5 3,2 3,825 0

6 VIRGILLO GAIA (21591) POL. BIBBIANESE 28-03-2002 9,950 2,95 3,325 3,675 0

CERCHIO 2008

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 MASI MARGHERITA (24746) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 31-12-2008 11,200 3,5 3,55 4,15 0

2 BONANI CHIARA (26083) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 08-12-2008 10,875 3,5 3,35 4,025 0

3 BENINI SARA (26081) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 14-07-2008 10,500 3,45 3,15 3,9 0

4 RUGGIERO MARTINA (21570) POL. BIBBIANESE 24-07-2008 10,400 3,15 3,35 3,9 0

5 PRANDI GIADA (21564) POL. BIBBIANESE 17-01-2008 9,925 2,675 3,375 3,875 0

5 PAZZINI GIORGIA (22775) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 21-05-2008 9,925 3,25 3,225 3,45 0

7 TACCHI MARIA SILVIA (22793) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 04-04-2008 8,425 2,225 2,925 3,575 0,3

CERCHIO 2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 OLIMPIERI SOFIA (24991) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 17-03-2009 11,000 3,5 3,4 4,1 0

2 GIRASOLE ALICE (23732) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 02-01-2009 10,900 3,5 3,375 4,025 0

3 CAVALLARI MARTINA (26086) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 28-09-2009 10,575 3,5 3,225 3,85 0

4 CARBONI CAMILLA (23661) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 11-06-2009 10,500 3,25 3,2 4,05 0

5 CAPPELLI LINDA (22702) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 03-08-2009 10,475 3,35 3,275 3,85 0

6 FATTORI LAVINIA (23710) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-08-2009 9,400 2,875 3 3,525 0
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PALLA 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PICCININI ALICE (24769) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 04-10-2002 11,250 3,5 3,75 4 0

1 ZAMBONINI CHIARA (21592) POL. BIBBIANESE 16-07-2007 11,250 3,5 3,7 4,05 0

3 FIORAVANTI SOFIA (24725) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 27-09-2005 10,800 3,5 3,525 3,775 0

4 PASQUALI ALESSIA (13380) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 20-07-2007 10,300 3,5 3,2 3,6 0

5 CATELLANI SOFIA (21486) POL. BIBBIANESE 15-11-2007 10,050 2,7 3,375 3,975 0

6 ASTORINO LINDA (13313) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 16-06-2006 10,025 3 3,15 3,875 0

7 RAIMONDI GIADA ELENA (15095) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 20-07-2005 9,900 2,625 3,275 4 0

8 ALVONI GINEVRA (24680) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-02-2002 9,000 2,35 3,25 3,7 0,3

PALLA 2008

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CHELLI SARA (23669) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-01-2008 11,225 3,5 3,725 4 0

2 CONTI MARIACHIARA (23684) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 01-04-2008 11,075 3,5 3,475 4,1 0

3 MASI MARGHERITA (24746) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 31-12-2008 10,675 3,5 3,375 3,8 0

4 AVANZINI ALICE (19017) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 04-09-2008 10,450 3,25 3,225 3,975 0

5 LAFFI ANNA (13355) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 19-12-2008 10,350 3,225 3,375 3,75 0

6 RUGGIERO MARTINA (21570) POL. BIBBIANESE 24-07-2008 10,200 3,15 3,2 3,85 0

7 RIGHINI VITTORIA (13394) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 04-03-2008 10,175 3,25 3,25 3,675 0

PALLA 2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GERACE MARIA LOURDES (17788) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 19-11-2009 11,250 3,5 3,625 4,125 0

2 CAPPELLI LINDA (22702) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 03-08-2009 10,800 3,5 3,35 3,95 0

3 FATTORI LAVINIA (23710) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-08-2009 10,725 3,5 3,3 3,925 0

4 COSTA MARGHERITA (13334) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 17-09-2009 10,075 2,9 3,175 4 0

CLAVETTE 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 ALVONI GINEVRA (24680) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-02-2002 10,675 3,425 3,425 3,825 0

2 CATELLANI SOFIA (21486) POL. BIBBIANESE 15-11-2007 10,150 3,15 3,2 3,8 0

3 CAVALLO ELISA (24702) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-09-2006 9,775 2,85 3,25 3,675 0

4 VIRGILLO GAIA (21591) POL. BIBBIANESE 28-03-2002 9,625 2,85 3,25 3,525 0

5 ASTORINO LINDA (13313) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 16-06-2006 9,600 2,8 3,3 3,5 0

5 ZUCCARO DILETTA (26110) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 29-12-2007 9,600 3,175 3,075 3,35 0

7 PRONI CATERINA (13387) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 05-08-2007 9,375 2,85 3,25 3,275 0

8 D'ADDABBO SOFIA (22718) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 23-05-2007 9,025 2,35 3,35 3,325 0

9 SOGLIA ELEONORA (13407) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 15-03-2007 8,950 2,475 2,95 3,525 0

CLAVETTE 2008/2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CONTI MARIACHIARA (23684) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 01-04-2008 10,875 3,5 3,5 3,875 0

2 CHELLI SARA (23669) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 18-01-2008 10,775 3,5 3,4 3,875 0

3 TACCHI MARIA SILVIA (22793) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 04-04-2008 10,650 3,5 3,275 3,875 0

4 OLIMPIERI SOFIA (24991) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 17-03-2009 10,575 3,4 3,425 3,75 0

5 BONANI CHIARA (26083) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 08-12-2008 10,475 3,5 3,175 3,8 0

6 PAZZINI GIORGIA (22775) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 21-05-2008 10,325 3,5 3,325 3,5 0

7 GNUDI SARA (23735) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 28-11-2008 10,275 3,4 3,225 3,65 0
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NASTRO 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 ZAMBONINI CHIARA (21592) POL. BIBBIANESE 16-07-2007 11,300 3,5 3,725 4,075 0

2 BRUNELLI GIULIA (24695) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 01-05-2006 11,050 3,5 3,525 4,025 0

3 PRONI CATERINA (13387) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 05-08-2007 9,275 2,6 3,2 3,475 0

4 RAIMONDI GIADA ELENA (15095) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 20-07-2005 9,000 2,275 3,025 3,7 0

NASTRO 2008

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 AVANZINI ALICE (19017) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 04-09-2008 11,250 3,5 3,6 4,15 0

2 RIGHINI VITTORIA (13394) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 04-03-2008 10,925 3,35 3,55 4,025 0

3 LAFFI ANNA (13355) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 19-12-2008 10,550 3,175 3,375 4 0

4 BENINI SARA (26081) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 14-07-2008 10,100 3 3,225 3,875 0

5 PRANDI GIADA (21564) POL. BIBBIANESE 17-01-2008 8,750 2,3 2,925 3,525 0

NASTRO 2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GIRASOLE ALICE (23732) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 02-01-2009 10,625 3,4 3,3 3,925 0

2 CAVALLARI MARTINA (26086) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 28-09-2009 10,525 3,45 3,25 3,825 0

3 COSTA MARGHERITA (13334) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 17-09-2009 10,325 3,175 3,225 3,925 0

4 CARBONI CAMILLA (23661) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 11-06-2009 10,075 2,975 3,325 3,775 0
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2A PROVA 1A FASE G.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA SQUADRE A-B-AB-C-D-E-F-G-H-I-L-M-N- COPPIA E SQUADRA MISTA

GR-SQUADRA-CAT.AB ESO-ALL

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA A - BENINI|TUROLA|LA ROSA|FREZZATI|FERRONI  (28986) 10,400 3,5 3,175 3,725 0

2 ANIMA RITMICA ASD A - BARRETTA|LO RE|GHIZZONI|GALLUCCIO  (42258) 10,325 3,5 3,525 3,3 0

3 INZANI CIRCOLO ASD E - VELLECA|CASOLI|TERRACCIANO|RAMPI|GRULLA  (22419) 10,225 3,5 3,2 3,525 0

4 INZANI CIRCOLO ASD A - UKMAR|MELNIC|RESPIGHI|CASADO ESQUIVEL|BOSELLI  (20221) 10,100 3,5 3,05 3,55 0

4 INZANI CIRCOLO ASD B - D'ABATE|CASADO ESQUIVEL|DEL RE|GHIRETTI  (20220) 10,100 3,45 3,075 3,575 0

6 ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA B - FELISATI|LUCIANI|MOGLIA|LUGIC  (28987) 9,800 3,5 3 3,3 0

7 INZANI CIRCOLO ASD C - LAVAZZA|SANAPO|SANAPO  (22418) 9,700 3,225 3,25 3,225 0

8 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - MORINI|LOPAPA|PANTANO|PAOLINI  (42128) 9,500 3,5 3 3 0

9 INZANI CIRCOLO ASD D - GRECA|BEREZINA|BEREZINA|OPREA  (22420) 8,925 3,325 2,575 3,025 0

GR-SQUADRA-CAT.B

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - FORTINI|SPADA  (26469) 8,150 2,35 2,825 3,275 0,3

2 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO B - COSTA|FABBRI  (26470) 8,050 2,5 2,75 3,1 0,3

3 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO C - GUIDI|PIPOLO  (27342) 7,150 2,325 2,025 2,8 0

GR-SQUADRA-CAT.C

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. E - CERONI|SETTEMBRINI  (13981) 9,175 2,5 2,95 3,725 0

2 POL. BIBBIANESE A - COSTETTI|SALAVOLTI  (42259) 6,375 2,35 2,275 2,35 0,6
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GR-SQUADRA-CAT.E

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. G - FOLLI|LANZONI|NASSINI|RIGHINI|SORRENTINO  (13984) 8,300 3 2,875 2,425 0

GR-SQUADRA-CAT.F

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. A - BARNABE'|DI CESARE|SETTEMBRINI  (13978) 10,175 3 3,25 3,925 0

2 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - ARBIZZANI DE SOUZA FERREIRA|RUSSU|VENTURA  (26471) 8,950 3 2,675 3,275 0

3 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. F - FAROLFI|GINESTRI|SCORTESCU  (13982) 8,600 3 3,025 2,575 0

4 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. C - BETTI|GARGIULO|RINALDI  (13980) 8,075 3 2,7 2,375 0

5 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO B - LA VIGNA|CIPOLLA|NEROZZI  (27343) 7,725 3 2,7 2,325 0,3

6 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS B - DI STASIO|MENGOZZI|GIARDINI  (42091) 6,125 2,75 2,4 1,275 0,3

7 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS A - DI STASIO|MANZELLA|FABBRI  (42092) 5,350 2,375 2,05 0,925 0

8 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS C - SIBONI|BRIVIDO|SPINELLI  (42090) 5,225 2,525 2,5 0,8 0,6
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GR-SQUADRA-CAT.AB JUN-SEN

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - MATTEI|ALVONI|NESI|OSTI  (42223) 11,650 4 3,7 3,95 0

2 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO C - BRUNELLI|FIORAVANTI|CAVALLO  (28183) 11,500 4 3,525 3,975 0

3 ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA A - BERTELLI|ZUCCARO|BENINI|CAVALLARI  (28989) 10,900 4 3,025 3,875 0

4 CIRCOLARMENTE LAB ASD A - BUZZONI|VEZZONI|VEZZONI|MICHELINI  (21885) 10,850 4 3,2 3,65 0

5 ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA B - GUIDI|BONANI|BARILLARI|MORINELLI  (28988) 10,800 4 3,025 3,775 0

5 INZANI CIRCOLO ASD F - BENEDINI|LUPOLI|LA PORTA  (22421) 10,800 4 3 3,8 0

7 INZANI CIRCOLO ASD G - CASALI|DELPOGETTO|DEAN  (22422) 10,650 4 3,075 3,575 0

8 ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA C - RONCONI|CREPALDI|TELLOLI|GUERRINI  (28985) 10,200 4 2,775 3,425 0

GR-SQUADRA-CAT.G

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS B - LUCIANI|RAGGI  (22838) 10,200 3,5 3,05 3,65 0

2 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS A - BONFATTI|GUICCIARDI  (23613) 9,725 3,5 2,55 3,675 0

3 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS A - FACIBENI|GHIRELLI  (22837) 8,625 3,2 2,8 2,625 0

4 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. A - GRILLO|CULLHAJ  (23886) 7,500 2,7 2,2 2,6 0

GR-SQUADRA-CAT.H

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 SOLIERA ARCI APSSD A - LUGLI|MONTORSI  (23363) 9,275 3,15 3,025 3,1 0

2 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. L - NERINI|TRAMONTANO  (13987) 8,800 3,5 2,325 2,975 0

3 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. B - CARBONI|VALLONA  (42244) 8,675 3,375 2,325 2,975 0

4 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. A - TRABUCCHI|RAPEZZI  (42243) 7,600 3,05 2,225 2,625 0,3
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GR-SQUADRA-CAT.I

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - ALVONI|OSTI  (28178) 10,250 3,5 3,225 3,525 0

2 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. L - PASQUALI|PRONI  (41856) 9,950 3,5 2,975 3,475 0

3 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. E - CHELLI|CONTI  (42449) 9,725 3,5 3,1 3,125 0

4 LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. A - OLIMPIERI|TACCHI  (42256) 9,600 3,5 2,6 3,5 0

5 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. D - CARAVITA|PIERROTTI  (41855) 9,500 3,5 2,75 3,25 0

6 POL. BIBBIANESE A - CATELLANI|ZAMBONINI  (42260) 9,475 3,35 2,775 3,35 0

7 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. B - FATTORI|VICERE'  (42241) 9,350 3,5 2,8 3,05 0

8 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS A - BENDONI|DI MATTEO  (42083) 8,850 3,5 2,425 2,925 0

9 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. C - BONFIGLIOLI|RAVAGLIA  (41854) 8,825 3,5 2,375 2,95 0

10 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. A - MORGANTE|RIMONDINI  (42239) 8,750 3,175 2,4 3,175 0

11 LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. B - PAZZINI|TACCHI  (42257) 8,500 3,5 2,575 2,425 0

12 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. D - RICCI|MANTOVANI  (42242) 8,375 3,5 2,175 2,7 0

13 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. C - COSTA|GUZZETTI  (42240) 8,100 3,25 2,25 2,9 0,3

GR-SQUADRA-CAT.L

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. B - BENATI|CORALUPI|MONTUSCHI|PAVAN|PRONI  (13979) 10,325 4 2,95 3,375 0

2 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. A - MARTINI|DE FRANCESCHI|PAOLELLA|GAMBITTA|MAZZONI  (23887) 9,275 3,825 2,8 2,65 0

3 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - BENASSI|CIGARINI|CUCUMAZZI|SALVAGGIO|SISMO  (42130) 6,225 3,425 2,1 1,3 0,6

GR-SQUADRA-CAT.M

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. A - ASTORINO|LAFFI|MAURIELLO|RIGHINI|SOGLIA  (41778) 10,025 4 2,775 3,25 0

2 ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA D - VASKAUTSOVA|GUIDI|MORINELLI|BONANI|BERTELLI  (42248) 8,900 4 2,375 2,525 0

3 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - BRUNELLI|FIORAVANTI|GANDOLFI|OSTI|PICCININI  (28179) 8,200 4 2,05 2,15 0
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GR-SQUADRA-CAT.N

Pos Società Atleta Punti D A E PE

1 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. A - RINALDI|GIRASOLE|GIOVANNETTI|SEPPI|MOLINARI  (42245) 10,425 4 3,125 3,3 0

2 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO C - ALVONI|MATTEI|NESI|OSTI  (42222) 10,275 4 3,05 3,225 0

3 ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA A - BONORA|BRUNELLI|DI DIO|VASKAUTSOVA|ZANNI  (28984) 9,925 4 2,85 3,075 0

4 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. C - SEPPI|MOLINARI|TROVATO|BERNARDI|PALLOTTI  (42246) 9,775 4 2,75 3,025 0

4 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO B - CAPPA|GARBIN|MARCACCI|MASI  (28180) 9,775 4 2,775 3 0

6 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. B - BARTOLI|BEVERINI|BISOGNANO|DE CONTE  (41779) 9,725 4 2,575 3,15 0

7 LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. A - OLIMPIERI|PAZZINI|TACCHI  (42255) 9,500 4 2,8 2,7 0

8 ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA B - BERTELLI|BONANI|ZUCCARO|CAVALLARI|BENINI  (42247) 9,400 4 2,45 2,95 0

9 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS A - BENDONI|DI MATTEO|FACIBENI|RAGGI|LUCIANI  (42084) 9,000 3,75 2,775 2,475 0

10 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS B - BENDONI|DI MATTEO|GHIRELLI|MAMBELLI|VALMORI  (22841) 8,200 3,725 2,15 2,325 0

11 ANIMA RITMICA ASD A - GUASTALLA|ANDREOLI|VITIELLO  (28990) 8,000 3,3 2,2 2,5 0

12 A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA A - CARRELLI|GALLINA|BRONZI  (43481) 7,925 3,25 2,35 2,625 0,3

13 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. B - DE FRANCESCHI|CHIARI|TOMMASI|GNUDI|GIRASOLE  (23889) 7,200 3,875 2,125 1,8 0,6

14 ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA C - CREPALDI|RONCONI|TELLOLI|GUERRINI  (42269) 6,800 3,325 1,975 1,5 0


